
South West Regional Skills Competition
Central Park Pool
09 June 2007

Place Score Name

SW Boys 9-11

1 280.20 Oliver MARKWICK -- Plymouth Diving
2 266.25 Danny PIRRET -- West Wilts DC
3 256.80 Gregory KENNEDY -- Plymouth Diving
4 241.10 Oscar LIPPIATT -- West Wilts DC

SW Girls 9-11

1 296.55 Hannah WATERS -- Plymouth Diving
2 289.60 Lucy ALLAN -- Plymouth Diving
3 277.70 Abigail DONOGHUE -- Plymouth Diving
4 275.70 Laura GRUBB -- Plymouth Diving

SW Boys 12-13 years

1 255.10 Laurence COATH -- Plymouth Diving
2 248.30 Ben HOLTON -- Plymouth Diving

SW Girls 12-13 years

1 310.25 Abigail HERBERT -- Plymouth Diving
2 286.55 Kirsten WALSH -- West Wilts DC
3 271.30 Lauren NORFOLK -- Plymouth Diving
4 266.05 Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving
5 247.25 Jade WALKER-HALL -- Plymouth Diving

SW Boys 14-18 years

1 308.90 Ben KOWALSKI -- Plymouth Diving
2 298.80 Charlie WOOD -- Plymouth Diving
3 295.35 Harry SMITH -- Plymouth Diving
4 273.85 Mark SHUTE -- Plymouth Diving
5 272.00 Connor FIGG -- Plymouth Diving

SW Girls 14-18 years

1 344.50 Charlotte HERBERT -- Plymouth Diving
2 316.80 Amy RANSOME -- Plymouth Diving
3 291.25 Charlotte KENT -- West Wilts DC
4 280.70 Milly WOOD -- Plymouth Diving
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Central Park Pool
09 June 2007

South West Regional Skills Competition

Detailed Results
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SW Boys 9-11
Oliver MARKWICK -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   19.0 19.00 40.50  Reverse Pike Sit

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 59.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 81.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 103.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 128.20  Armswing back jump
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 158.30  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0   15.0 24.00 182.30  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 202.80  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.0 27.60 230.40  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 251.40  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 28.80 280.20  Back tuck roll

Danny PIRRET -- West Wilts DC 2
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 16.00 33.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 8.0   19.5 19.50 52.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 71.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 90.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 119.90  Armswing back jump
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 142.30  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 173.05  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 196.05  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   21.5 25.80 221.85  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   16.0 19.20 241.05  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 266.25  Back tuck roll

Gregory KENNEDY -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 41.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 60.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 78.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 97.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 125.00  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 147.20  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 172.70  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 193.20  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 23.40 216.60  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 18.60 235.20  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 256.80  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Oscar LIPPIATT -- West Wilts DC 4
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   19.5 19.50 39.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 59.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 80.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 99.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5   5.5 7.70 107.20  Armswing back jump
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 25.90 133.10  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 157.10  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   21.5 21.50 178.60  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 200.20  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.5 14.50 214.70  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 26.40 241.10  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SW Girls 9-11
Hannah WATERS -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 42.50  Reverse Pike Sit

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 65.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   21.5 21.50 87.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0   20.5 20.50 107.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0   25.0 35.00 142.50  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 166.50  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 198.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 222.75  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 27.00 249.75  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 273.15  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 296.55  Back tuck roll

Lucy ALLAN -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 61.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 83.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 103.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.5 8.0   23.5 32.90 136.40  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 162.80  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 192.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 215.80  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 238.00  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 264.40  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 289.60  Back tuck roll

Abigail DONOGHUE -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 40.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 61.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 77.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 95.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   23.5 32.90 127.90  Armswing back jump
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 29.40 157.30  Inward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 27.20 184.50  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 204.50  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   20.0 24.00 228.50  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 21.60 250.10  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 27.60 277.70  Back tuck roll

Laura GRUBB -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 44.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 64.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 86.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   18.0 18.00 104.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 134.80  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.5 24.60 159.40  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0   12.0 18.00 177.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 198.90  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 25.80 224.70  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 22.20 246.90  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   24.0 28.80 275.70  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SW Boys 12-13 years
Laurence COATH -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 34.00  Reverse Pike Sit

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 53.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 68.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 89.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 115.60  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 134.20  Forward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5     13.5 21.60 155.80  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 178.30  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 8.0     21.0 25.20 203.50  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 231.10  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 255.10  Back tuck roll

Ben HOLTON -- Plymouth Diving 2
101A 0 1.0 5.5 7.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 36.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 59.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 76.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 95.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 125.80  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 19.20 145.00  Forward Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0     13.0 20.80 165.80  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 7.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 185.30  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 206.30  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 223.10  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 248.30  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SW Girls 12-13 years
Abigail HERBERT -- Plymouth Diving 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 5.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
31B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 45.00  Reverse Pike Sit

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 66.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 87.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 109.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 35.00 144.00  Armswing back jump
401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 31.50 175.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 27.75 203.25  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.5     26.0 26.00 229.25  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 256.85  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 7.5 9.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 286.85  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 310.25  Back tuck roll

Kirsten WALSH -- West Wilts DC 2
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 61.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 84.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 106.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 135.90  Armswing back jump
103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 167.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 194.15  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 215.15  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 242.15  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 263.15  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 286.55  Back tuck roll

Lauren NORFOLK -- Plymouth Diving 3
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 39.00  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 58.00  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 77.00  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 96.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.5     23.0 32.20 128.20  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 150.40  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 30.00 180.40  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 202.90  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 226.30  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 18.60 244.90  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 271.30  Back tuck roll

Laura ELVER -- Plymouth Diving 4
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 32.50  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 54.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 71.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 92.00  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 32.90 124.90  Armswing back jump
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 152.20  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 178.45  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 199.45  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 222.25  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 5.0     17.0 20.40 242.65  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 266.05  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Jade WALKER-HALL -- Plymouth Diving 5
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

31B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 36.50  Reverse Pike Sit
200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 56.50  Armswing back jump
101C 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 69.50  Forward Dive
100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 91.50  Hurdle step straight jump
200A 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 28.00 119.50  Armswing back jump
101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 142.90  Forward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 20.25 163.15  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 183.65  Forward pike fall
11C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 205.25  Forward sitting tuck roll
20A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 228.05  Back fall straight
21C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 19.20 247.25  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SW Boys 14-18 years
Ben KOWALSKI -- Plymouth Diving 1

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 45.90  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 75.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 27.75 103.25  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 32.80 136.05  Reverse Dive
202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5     15.0 22.50 158.55  Back Somersault
101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 23.80 182.35  Forward Dive
401C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 21.45 203.80  Inward Dive
103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 230.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 34.20 265.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 285.50  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 308.90  Back tuck roll

Charlie WOOD -- Plymouth Diving 2
101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 28.80 52.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 75.40  Inward Somersault
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 23.25 98.65  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 120.25  Reverse Dive
202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 21.00 141.25  Back Somersault
101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 28.50 169.75  Forward Dive
103C 3 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 24.75 194.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 34.20 228.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 255.90  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 278.40  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 298.80  Back tuck roll

Harry SMITH -- Plymouth Diving 3
101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 42.00  Inward Dive
402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 27.20 69.20  Inward Somersault
201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 101.45  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 20.80 122.25  Reverse Dive
202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 22.50 144.75  Back Somersault
101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 30.75 175.50  Forward Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 6.0 4.0     14.5 21.75 197.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 32.30 229.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 27.20 256.75  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 276.75  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 18.60 295.35  Back tuck roll

Mark SHUTE -- Plymouth Diving 4
101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 40.50  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 23.20 63.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 25.50 89.20  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 22.40 111.60  Reverse Dive
202C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.5     12.5 18.75 130.35  Back Somersault
101B 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 154.35  Forward Dive
103C 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 177.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 25.65 203.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 24.30 227.55  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 248.05  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 273.85  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Connor FIGG -- Plymouth Diving 5
101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 46.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0     10.5 16.80 63.20  Inward Somersault
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 92.45  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 22.40 114.85  Reverse Dive
202C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.0     9.5 14.25 129.10  Back Somersault
101B 3 1.5 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 24.00 153.10  Forward Dive
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 21.70 174.80  Inward Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 195.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 29.75 224.80  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 246.80  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 272.00  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SW Girls 14-18 years
Charlotte HERBERT -- Plymouth Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults
401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 25.50 54.40  Inward Dive
402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 27.20 81.60  Inward Somersault
201B 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 30.40 112.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 141.60  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 29.75 171.35  Back Somersault ½ Twist
103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 30.40 201.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 35.15 236.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 29.70 266.60  Back Dive
301B 3 1.9 4.5 6.0 4.5     15.0 28.50 295.10  Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.5 7.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 321.10  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 344.50  Back tuck roll

Amy RANSOME -- Plymouth Diving 2
101B 1 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 30.40 58.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 81.55  Inward Somersault
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 106.30  Back Dive
202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 133.30  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 4.0 2.5 3.0     9.5 16.15 149.45  Back Somersault ½ Twist
101B 3 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 32.25 181.70  Forward Dive
103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 23.25 204.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 35.15 240.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 28.90 269.00  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 291.00  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 25.80 316.80  Back tuck roll

Charlotte KENT -- West Wilts DC 3
101C 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 6.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 42.30  Inward Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 23.20 65.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults
201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 29.25 94.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 26.40 121.15  Reverse Dive
302C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 24.80 145.95  Reverse Somersault
401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 166.10  Inward Dive
103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 186.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults
301C 3 1.8 4.0 6.0 4.5     14.5 26.10 212.45  Reverse Dive
201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 27.20 239.65  Back Dive

11C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 267.25  Forward sitting tuck roll
21C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 291.25  Back tuck roll

Milly WOOD -- Plymouth Diving 4
101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive
103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 48.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults
402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 21.60 70.40  Inward Somersault
201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 19.50 89.90  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 114.70  Reverse Dive
202C 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 23.25 137.95  Back Somersault
101C 3 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 164.55  Forward Dive
103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 22.50 187.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults
403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.0 2.0     9.0 17.10 204.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults
201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 31.45 235.60  Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 256.10  Forward pike fall
21C 3 1.2 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 280.70  Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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